Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 01/20/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1116 - 1126 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 A & J Sewer Service 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Pump Grease Trap-Lincoln $149.00
Schl
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 A & J Sewer Service 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Pump Grease Trap-Emerson $149.00
Schll
Check Total: $298.00
134997 01/20/2022 1121 Accurate Biometrics 10.0000.2640.3920.000.00.172800 Fingerprinting 11-8/11-15 $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
134998 01/20/2022 1121 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 EM shredding Dec. $105.19
134998 01/20/2022 1121 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FR shredding Dec. $89.91
134998 01/20/2022 1121  Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FI shredding Dec. $87.48
134998 01/20/2022 1121  Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO shredding Dec $9.49
Check Total: $292.07
134999 01/20/2022 1121 Adam Parisi 10.0000.2510.3120.000.00.000000 EDU-8800 dissertation $1,950.00
hours
Check Total: $1,950.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Colorations - LWPACK $0.00
Liquid Watercolor Paint, 4 fl
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Tempera Paint, $4.99
Brown Kids Paint, 160z
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 2268PCS (1134 Pairs) Self $0.00
Adhesive Dots, Strong
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 BallHull 200Pcs Blank $11.98
Business Card, Kraft Paper
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Genius Files #3: You $0.00
Only Die Twice - ANDREA
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.203.00.000000 HUANUO Monitor Stand $0.00
Riser - 3 Height Adjustable
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Gruffalo (Picture Books) $15.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Brightest Night (Wings $0.00
of Fire Graphic Novel #5): A
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $0.00
Belly Buttermilk Ranch
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 King Arthur, All Purpose $0.00
Unbleached Flour,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1412.7000.303.00.000000 Kraft Parmesan Grated $10.29
Cheese (24 oz Shaker)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $3.96
Belly Buttermilk Ranch
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 King Arthur, All Purpose $30.88
Unbleached Flour,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 IRIS USA 53 Qt. Plastic $0.00
Storage Bin Tote Organizing
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Windwitch (The Witchlands, $0.00
2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tsunamis & Floods (Graphic $0.00
Natural Disasters)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 As Good as Dead: The $0.00
Finale to A Good Girl's
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $0.00
Nebula Secret (Book 1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lightning Strike Survivor! $28.34
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The Star $0.00
Dunes (Book 4) (Explorer
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Unwanted: Stories of $0.00
the Syrian Refugees
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Steelstriker (Skyhunter $0.00
Duology)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $0.00
Double Helix (Book 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Blown Away by a Blizzard! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Selection (The $0.00
Selection, 1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bloodwitch: The Witchlands $0.00
(The Witchlands, 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Box in the Woods $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $0.00
Tiger's Nest (Book 5)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avalanches & Landslides $0.00
(Graphic Natural Disasters)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Illusion $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scales & Scoundrels Volume $0.00
2: Treasurehearts (Scales &
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Truthwitch (The Witchlands, $0.00
1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Flattened by an Earthquake! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cell Phone Addiction $0.00
(Emerging Issues in Public
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cooper's Story: A Puppy $0.00
Tale
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Destroyed by a Hurricane! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Shot in the Arm!: Big $0.00
Ideas that Changed the
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding Concepts for Kids: $0.00
Learn to Code Without a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wings of Fire Boxset, Books $0.00
1-5 (Wings of Fire)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Earthquakes (Graphic $0.00
Natural Disasters)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Google Leaks: A $0.00
Whistleblower's Exposé of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding Games in Python $0.00
(Computer Coding for Kids)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Heat Wave Horror! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Carry Me Home $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 JavaScript for Kids: A Playful $0.00
Introduction to
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Hawthorne Legacy (The $0.00
Inheritance Games, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding for Kids: Python: $0.00
Learn to Code with 50
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $0.00
Falcon's Feather (Book 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Soonish: Ten Emerging $0.00
Technologies That'll
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Big Book of Small $0.00
Python Projects: 81 Easy
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Witchshadow: The $0.00
Witchlands (The Witchlands,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding for Kids: A $0.00
Hands-on Guide to Learning
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Defying Death in the Desert $0.00
(Graphic Survival Stories)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Secrets $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Constitution Decoded: $0.00
A Guide to the Document
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Tech-Wise Life: Growing $0.00
Up and Making Choices in a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Hero Academia, Vol. 4 $0.00
(4)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Great Disasters (Fact to $0.00
Fiction)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked As You Wish: $0.00
Filipino-Inspired Fairytale
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tornado Terror! (Uncharted: $0.00
Stories of Survival)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 AFMAT Electric Pencil $26.00
Sharpener, Heavy Duty
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Pencils, kraft paperFI $167.26
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Credit for PO 10522697 ($460.02)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics 4 Pack $5.49
CR2032 3 Volt Lithium Coin
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Freight for po 10622183 $5.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Wild Republic Polar Nature $9.99
Tube, Arctic Animals, Kids
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Amazing Super Snow $0.00
Powder By Be Amazing!
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fescuty Fidget Toys Pack Set $21.99
Pop Fidgets Toy Sets Packs
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's All Purpose School $0.00
Glue Sticks, Washable, 0.24
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 24 Pieces Magnetic Dry $10.99
Erase Markers Whiteboard
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Glue Magical Liquid $13.88
Activator Solution, T Quart
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Creativity for Kids Sensory $19.99
Bin: Ocean and Sand - Fine
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 The Beadery 6 by 9mm $7.91
Barrel Pony Bead, White,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's All Purpose School $68.68
Glue Sticks, Washable, 0.24
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $25.94
Markers, Chisel Tip,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sidewalk Chalk 18 Colors $37.80
144 Pack Jumbo Sidewalk
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Avery Mailing Seals, 1" $4.68
Round Labels, White, 600
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Freight for PO 10622198 $5.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 IRIS USA 53 Qt. Plastic $179.98
Storage Bin Tote Organizing
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Windwitch (The Witchlands, $0.00
2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 As Good as Dead: The $12.72
Finale to A Good Girl's
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $9.99
Nebula Secret (Book 1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Big Book of Small $0.00
Python Projects: 81 Easy
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of lllusion $0.00
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scales & Scoundrels Volume $0.00
2: Treasurehearts (Scales &
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The Star $12.19
Dunes (Book 4) (Explorer
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Unwanted: Stories of $0.00
the Syrian Refugees
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Steelstriker (Skyhunter $15.99
Duology)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $12.58
Double Helix (Book 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Destroyed by a Hurricane! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Shot in the Arm!: Big $6.29
Ideas that Changed the
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bloodwitch: The Witchlands $11.55
(The Witchlands, 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Box in the Woods $14.71
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $0.00
Tiger's Nest (Book 5)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avalanches & Landslides $14.05
(Graphic Natural Disasters)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Google Leaks: A $17.99
Whistleblower's Exposé of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding Games in Python $15.99
(Computer Coding for Kids)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Truthwitch (The Witchlands, $0.00
1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Flattened by an Earthquake! $7.16
(Uncharted: Stories of
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cell Phone Addiction $31.95
(Emerging Issues in Public
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cooper's Story: A Puppy $11.80
Tale
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Tech-Wise Life: Growing $0.00
Up and Making Choices in a
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Hero Academia, Vol. 4 $9.99
(4)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding Concepts for Kids: $0.00
Learn to Code Without a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wings of Fire Boxset, Books $0.00
1-5 (Wings of Fire)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Earthquakes (Graphic $14.05
Natural Disasters)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Hawthorne Legacy (The $0.00
Inheritance Games, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding for Kids: Python: $12.73
Learn to Code with 50
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $14.49
Falcon's Feather (Book 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Soonish: Ten Emerging $14.69
Technologies That'll
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Great Disasters (Fact to $6.95
Fiction)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked As You Wish: $0.00
Filipino-Inspired Fairytale
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Witchshadow: The $0.00
Witchlands (The Witchlands,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding for Kids: A $0.00
Hands-on Guide to Learning
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Secrets $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Constitution Decoded: $117.59
A Guide to the Document
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Carry Me Home $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 JavaScript for Kids: A Playful $34.95
Introduction to
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Selection (The $0.00
Selection, 1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($120.09)
PURPOSES ONLY
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Duo-Finish $66.09
Kraft Paper Roll, 36" x
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 A Night Divided (Scholastic $189.00
Gold)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Igbal $359.40
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Maniac Magee $286.08
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 The Westing Game (Puffin $329.40
Modern Classics)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 | Will Always Write Back: $278.70
How One Letter Changed
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Where the Red Fern Grows $40.40
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 White tiles $106.68
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Credit for PO 10522675 ($3.49)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Credit for PO 22022044 ($12.95)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Defying Death in the Desert $23.83
(Graphic Survival Stories)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 CR2016 3V Lithium Battery $6.59
(15pcs)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Turtle Finger $0.00
Puppet, Green, 1 EA
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Tabby Cat $0.00
Finger Puppet, Gray; Black;
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Woodland Animal $0.00
Finger Puppet Set,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Monkey $0.00
Finger Puppet , Brown
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Ray Finger $0.00
Puppet, One Size,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Ugly $7.79
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Double Sided Tape, $13.93
1/2inx500in, 6
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Masking Tape Painters $25.98
Colored Decoration - 12
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 The Season of Styx Malone $7.89
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 The Season of Styx Malone $10.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Stickers for Water Bottles, $0.00
300 Pcs/Pack Cute Vinyl
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Arteza Liquid Chalk Markers $17.99
Set of 16 (16 Bright Colors,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Prang Hygieia Dustless $0.00
Chalk, Assorted Colors, Box
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Brand Transparent $0.00
Tape, Engineered for Office
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Arteza Scratch Paper, Set of $0.00
202 Notes, 3.5 x 3.5 Inches,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Loddie Doddie Chalk $0.00
Markers - Perfect for
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Waybas 300 PCS Tracing $0.00
Paper, A4 Size Artists
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Double Sided Tape, $0.00
1/2 in x 500 in, 6
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources Jumbo $15.06
Tweezers, Sorting &
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Hygloss-Armada Art Snippy $13.20
Spring-Action Scissors -
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Broad Line Markers $59.98
Bulk, School Supplies, 16
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dowling Magnets $0.00
DO-SS75BN Magnet Mania
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1.5x2 in, $0.00
24 Pads, America's #1
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1 3/8 in $0.00
x 1 7/8in, 18 Pads,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Sharpie S-Note Creative $0.00
Markers, Highlighters,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 American Sign Language for $0.00
Kids: 101 Easy Signs for
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aaron Slater, lllustrator (The $0.00
Questioneers)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $0.00
Everything Battles: Arm
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Poppy Lady: Moina Belle $0.00
Michael and Her Tribute to
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rocket to the Moon!: Big $0.00
Ideas that Changed the
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baseball World Series (Little $0.00
League, 5)
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $22.87
League, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Table $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Eyewitness Books: $0.00
Titanic: Learn the Full Story
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to Catch a Turkey $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Ocean Rumble $0.00
(Who Would Win?) (14)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Don't Forget, God Bless Our $0.00
Troops
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $0.00
and Pandemics
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bear Has a Story to Tell $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 H is for Honor: A Military $0.00
Family Alphabet
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Play Ball! (Little League, 1) $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Opposites Abstract $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Home for Bird $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Bug Rumble (Who $0.00
Would Win?) (17)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Smart Cookie (The Food $0.00
Group)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Gallaudet Children’s $0.00
Dictionary of American Sign
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Across the Desert $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nook - A Book About $0.00
Kindness, Inclusion,
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mummies: Dried, Tanned, $0.00
Sealed, Drained, Frozen,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Perfect Score (The $0.00
Perfect Score Series)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weird School Special: $0.00
Back to School, Weird Kids
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Can Sign!: An Essential $0.00
lllustrated Guide to
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rolling Thunder $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Story of the Titanic $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 America's White Table $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bone Collection: 10 Book $0.00
Set: Includes All 9 Books,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Iggy Peck and the $0.00
Mysterious Mansion: The
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 P is for Putt: A Golf $0.00
Alphabet (Sports Alphabet)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Flagship carpet-RO $348.06
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Binders, 3 hole punch, $207.90
dividers-RO
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Scotch Brand Adhesive Dots, $19.45
Medium, 300 Dots/Pack,
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Rulers of the Playground $15.88
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Evelyn Del Rey Is Moving $10.69
Away
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pass It On $12.30
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Crabby Pants (Little Boost) $7.95
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Millie Fierce $14.39
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Our Class is a Family $11.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Out of My Heart $12.72
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Big Shot Diary of a Wimpy $18.00
Kid Book 16
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Taylor the Tooting Turkey: $14.59
A Story About a Turkey Who
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Terrible, Awful, Horrible $7.95
Manners (Little Boost)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Catching Thoughts $12.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Soaked! $12.69
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All the Way to the Top: How $12.99
One Girl's Fight for
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 A Letter From Your Teacher: $11.99
On the First Day of School
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Never EVER Tickle a Turkey: $11.99
A Funny Rhyming, Read
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 There Might Be Lobsters $15.79
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 You Get What You Get (Little $13.49
Boost)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Whatifs $14.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bo the Brave $13.99
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Taste Your Words $17.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fritz the Farting Reindeer: A $19.99
Story About a Reindeer Who
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dog Man: A Graphic Novel $9.00
(Dog Man #1): From the
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 30 Pieces Colorful Plastic $11.98
Sewing Needles, 9CM
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 PlayMonster Lacing & $0.00
Tracing - Dinosaurs
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Melissa & Doug Wooden $0.00
Multi-Craft Weaving Loom:
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Chenille Kraft WonderFoam $0.00
Lacing Letters and Numbers
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Plastic Tweezers, $25.76
Disposable Blue Medical
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tornado Terror! (Uncharted: $31.33
Stories of Survival)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Tech-Wise Life: Growing $0.00
Up and Making Choices in a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Heat Wave Horror! $31.56
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scales & Scoundrels Volume $0.00
2: Treasurehearts (Scales &
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Blown Away by a Blizzard! $9.76
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tsunamis & Floods (Graphic $17.41
Natural Disasters)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Defying Death in the Desert $0.00
(Graphic Survival Stories)
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135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Genius Files #3: You $7.99
Only Die Twice - ANDREA
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.203.00.000000 HUANUO Monitor Stand $12.59
Riser - 3 Height Adjustable
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 GGR Supplies T.R.U. and $26.99
Durable Polypropylene
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 GGR Supplies T.R.U. and $26.99
Durable Polypropylene
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 From Zero to iOS Hero: Swift $14.95
Development for Kids and
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Hello App Inventor!: $36.67
Android programming for
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Misc. supplies $119.85
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 MAXPOWER 2 Inch C-clamp, $45.99
12 Pieces C Clamps Set,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Elmer's Liquid School Glue, $38.64
White, Washable, 32 Ounces
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 PEPPERLONELY 20PC $12.99
Babylonia Spirata Hermit
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Nibiru Ping Pong Balls $39.98
- 120 Bulk Pack of Premium
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Plastic Tweezers, $0.00
Disposable Blue Medical
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Nicole Home Collection $2.64
Heavy Duty Roll-12 Square
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 (3 Pack) Zoo Med Hermit $20.98
Crab Food - 2.40z Each
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 PEPPERLONELY Assorted $15.99
Apple Snail Sea Shells, 4 OZ
Printed: 01/18/2022 11:59:17 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 16



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 01/20/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1116 - 1126 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 tatoko DC 3-24V 30mA $36.40
80dB Electronic Buzzer
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 BNYZWOT Active Piezo $10.79
Buzzer 90 db with Industrial
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 PEPPERLONELY 25PC $12.99
Babylonia Areolata Hermit
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Sharpie S-Note Creative $16.30
Markers, Highlighters,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1 3/8 in $8.58
x 17/8in, 18 Pads,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1.5x2 in, $0.00
24 Pads, America's #1
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $19.91
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rocket to the Moon!: Big $0.00
Ideas that Changed the
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baseball World Series (Little $0.00
League, 5)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rolling Thunder $10.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Story of the Titanic $13.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 America's White Table $15.72
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bone Collection: 10 Book $110.99
Set: Includes All 9 Books,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($14.51)
PURPOSES ONLY
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 P is for Putt: A Golf $8.67
Alphabet (Sports Alphabet)
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $15.00
League, 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Don't Forget, God Bless Our $11.66
Troops
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $0.00
and Pandemics
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bear Has a Story to Tell $16.94
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 H is for Honor: A Military $0.00
Family Alphabet
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Iggy Peck and the $0.00
Mysterious Mansion: The
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Play Ball! (Little League, 1) $14.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Opposites Abstract $12.89
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Home for Bird $11.57
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Bug Rumble (Who $3.99
Would Win?) (17)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Smart Cookie (The Food $15.49
Group)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Gallaudet Children’s $32.23
Dictionary of American Sign
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Across the Desert $14.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nook - A Book About $0.00
Kindness, Inclusion,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mummies: Dried, Tanned, $17.95
Sealed, Drained, Frozen,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Guinness World Records $14.97
2022
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Perfect Score (The $16.99
Perfect Score Series)
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weird School Special: $16.89
Back to School, Weird Kids
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Can Sign!: An Essential $0.00
Illustrated Guide to
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 American Sign Language for $14.39
Kids: 101 Easy Signs for
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aaron Slater, Illustrator (The $15.49
Questioneers)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $12.95
Everything Battles: Arm
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Poppy Lady: Moina Belle $0.00
Michael and Her Tribute to
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Table $15.49
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Eyewitness Books: $9.99
Titanic: Learn the Full Story
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to Catch a Turkey $7.70
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Ocean Rumble $4.99
(Who Would Win?) (14)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $12.99
League, 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fuyit Natural Wood Slices 20 $16.97
Pcs 3.5-4 Inches Craft Wood
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Duracell - CopperTop AAA $14.69
Alkaline Batteries - Long
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 24 Pack Glitter Powder — $12.95
Brightly Colored Loose Dust
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Disappearing Purple $15.00
School Glue Sticks,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Unbroken (The Young Adult $192.00
Adaptation): An Olympian's
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Ghost Boys $13.78
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Chinese Cinderella: The $987.00
True Story of an Unwanted
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 The Vanderbeekers of 141st $206.70
Street (1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Torpedoed: The True Story ($361.04)
of the World War 1l Sinking
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Command Large Utility $0.00
Hook Mega Pack, White,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Bluetooth Audio Adapter for $22.95
Music Streaming Sound
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Duracell - CopperTop AAA $0.00
Alkaline Batteries - Long
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1.5x2 in, $14.99
24 Pads, America's #1
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $12.53
League, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rocket to the Moon!: Big $13.99
Ideas that Changed the
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baseball World Series (Little $16.00
League, 5)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Can Sign!: An Essential $8.99
Illustrated Guide to
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Poppy Lady: Moina Belle $12.39
Michael and Her Tribute to
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nook - A Book About $9.46
Kindness, Inclusion,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $12.99
and Pandemics
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 H is for Honor: A Military $16.39
Family Alphabet
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Iggy Peck and the $11.16
Mysterious Mansion: The
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dramarama: The brilliant $10.52
summer read from the
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Windfall $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Trapped: How the World $0.00
Rescued 33 Miners from
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thunderhead (2) (Arc of a $0.00
Scythe)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dying to Meet You (43 Old $0.00
Cemetery Road)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rising Water: The Story of $0.00
the Thai Cave Rescue
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Truly Devious: A Mystery $0.00
(Truly Devious, 1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Vanishing Stair (Truly $0.00
Devious, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Toll (3) (Arc of a Scythe) $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Al Capone Throws Me a $0.00
Curve (Tales from Alcatraz)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Pink pearl erasers-LI $52.59
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Stickers for Water Bottles, $14.99
300 Pcs/Pack Cute Vinyl
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Prang Hygieia Dustless $2.12
Chalk, Assorted Colors, Box
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Brand Transparent $9.33
Tape, Engineered for Office
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Arteza Scratch Paper, Set of $0.00
202 Notes, 3.5 x 3.5 Inches,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Loddie Doddie Chalk $14.99
Markers - Perfect for
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Waybas 300 PCS Tracing $11.99
Paper, A4 Size Artists
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Double Sided Tape, $13.93
1/2in x 500 in, 6
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Tabby Cat $0.00
Finger Puppet, Gray; Black;
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Woodland Animal $0.00
Finger Puppet Set,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Monkey $10.99
Finger Puppet , Brown
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Ray Finger $0.00
Puppet, One Size,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Turtle Finger $9.99
Puppet, Green, 1 EA
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Credit ($17.99)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Misc supplies $77.05
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sandtastik Sparkling White $28.99
Play Sand, 25 Pounds -
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Prextex My First Find and $13.99
Match Easter Matching Eggs
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources Jumbo $14.40
Colorful Eyedroppers, Set of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Safari Ltd Musical $14.61
Instruments TOOB
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Balloon Pump Hand Held, $9.97
Inflator Air Pump for
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Lightweight $54.90
Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Duo-Finish $0.00
Kraft Paper Roll, 36" x
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Wrapping paper $80.80
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 Delta spur drive $221.16
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Xacto pencil sharpner $28.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Melissa & Doug Wooden $19.98
Multi-Craft Weaving Loom:
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Chenille Kraft WonderFoam $17.71
Lacing Letters and Numbers
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Coffee $40.02
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.60.000000 The Illinois Chronicles: The $12.40
Story of the State of lllinois
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Trials of Apollo, The 5-Book $59.99
Hardcover Boxed Set
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $0.00
Farm Themed Block Unit 20
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Felt Teaching Board $0.00
Foldable Flannel Board for
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 GBC 3748204EZ Pinnacle 27 $0.00
EZLoad Roll Film, 3 mil,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Matestm $22.00
Safari Building Kit
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 School Smart Craft Glitter, 4 $0.00
Ounces, Assorted Colors,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $0.00
Construction Vehicles,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 White pillar candles $200.75
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Gel Press Gel Printing Plate $0.00
5"x7" 10810
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Gel Press 4" Economy Brayer $0.00
10820
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Kromski Harp Forte Rigid $315.00
Heddle Loom - 16"
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Rubbermaid Cleverstore $0.00
Clear 41 Quart, Stackable
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Authentic Knitting Board $0.00
Premium' Round Loom Set,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $19.97
2021
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True Animals $17.90
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True Sports: 300 $17.90
Wacky Facts About
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ellie, Engineer: In the $16.99
Spotlight
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True! Dinosaurs: $18.90
300 Dino-Mite Facts to Sink
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $14.97
2022
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 LTROP iPad 10.2 Case $17.98
2021/2020/2019 - iPad
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 LTROP Case for iPad 10.2 $17.99
2021/2020/2019,iPad 9th
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Mod Podge, Rok $70.03
hardware-RO
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Maniac Magee $71.52
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Marcal napkins $11.71
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Windfall $10.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Trapped: How the World $25.48
Rescued 33 Miners from
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dying to Meet You (43 Old $6.99
Cemetery Road)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rising Water: The Story of $30.87
the Thai Cave Rescue
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Truly Devious: A Mystery $8.38
(Truly Devious, 1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Vanishing Stair (Truly $10.99
Devious, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Toll (3) (Arc of a Scythe) $23.98
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Al Capone Throws Me a $7.99
Curve (Tales from Alcatraz)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thunderhead (2) (Arc of a $26.54
Scythe)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 HUANUO Monitor Stand $113.31
Riser - 3 Height Adjustable
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Boxwood panels-RO $52.98
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Credit for po 22022041 ($53.57)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 School Smart Craft Glitter, 4 $28.73
Ounces, Assorted Colors,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $0.00
Construction Vehicles,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $0.00
Farm Themed Block Unit 20
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Felt Teaching Board $0.00
Foldable Flannel Board for
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 GBC 3748204EZ Pinnacle 27 $0.00
EZLoad Roll Film, 3 mil,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Tabby Cat $0.00
Finger Puppet, Gray; Black;
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Woodland Animal $20.69
Finger Puppet Set,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Folkmanis Mini Ray Finger $0.00
Puppet, One Size,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Honey Granules - $14.99
Spiceology Granulated
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Toasted Sesame Oil, Cold $11.99
Pressed, Roasted Sesame
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 McCormick Minced Onion $15.97
(Organic, Non-GMO,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ellie, Engineer: In the $0.00
Spotlight
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True! Dinosaurs: $0.00
300 Dino-Mite Facts to Sink
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2021
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the End of $16.99
Everything (The Bat Series,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the Waiting Game $9.98
(The Bat Series, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True Animals $0.00
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True Sports: 300 $0.00
Wacky Facts About
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Misc. supplies $84.44
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Avery 5 Tab Dividers for 3 $12.69
Ring Binders, Customizable
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Universal 11212 Colored $10.40
Paper, 20lb, 8-1/2 x 11,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 MaxGear Trading Card $17.89
Sleeve Baseball Card Sleeves
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 Mikasa Starter Two 7 Ounce $152.93
Oversized Volleyball ,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 XL bags $91.98
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Credit for PO 22022037 ($23.16)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Card assortments, misc. $79.73
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Birthday pencils $89.98
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Hon task chair $225.01
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Kraft paper $125.90
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 PlayMonster Lacing & $10.16
Tracing - Dinosaurs
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Melissa & Doug Wooden $0.00
Multi-Craft Weaving Loom:
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Chenille Kraft WonderFoam $0.00
Lacing Letters and Numbers
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $0.00
Farm Themed Block Unit 20
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Felt Teaching Board $0.00
Foldable Flannel Board for
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 GBC 3748204EZ Pinnacle 27 $117.92
EZLoad Roll Film, 3 mil,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $0.00
Construction Vehicles,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Air filters $370.40
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Tech-Wise Life: Growing $0.00
Up and Making Choices in a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scales & Scoundrels Volume $19.38
2: Treasurehearts (Scales &
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Defying Death in the Desert $0.00
(Graphic Survival Stories)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Tech-Wise Life: Growing $11.47
Up and Making Choices in a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Defying Death in the Desert $0.00
(Graphic Survival Stories)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 My Tech-Wise Life: Growing $0.00
Up and Making Choices in a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding Concepts for Kids: $7.99
Learn to Code Without a
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wings of Fire Boxset, Books $27.48
1-5 (Wings of Fire)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Heat Wave Horror! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Truthwitch (The Witchlands, $4.39
1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Defying Death in the Desert $0.00
(Graphic Survival Stories)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Secrets $11.27
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Carry Me Home $14.79
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Hawthorne Legacy (The $13.20
Inheritance Games, 2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked As You Wish: $12.89
Filipino-Inspired Fairytale
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tornado Terror! (Uncharted: ($40.31)
Stories of Survival)
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Selection (The $12.96
Selection, 1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Windwitch (The Witchlands, $7.69
2)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tsunamis & Floods (Graphic $0.00
Natural Disasters)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Big Book of Small $28.49
Python Projects: 81 Easy
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Witchshadow: The $13.60
Witchlands (The Witchlands,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Coding for Kids: A $12.99
Hands-on Guide to Learning
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Destroyed by a Hurricane! $7.99
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $11.99
Tiger's Nest (Book 5)
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Illusion $11.72
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Scales & Scoundrels Volume $0.00
2: Treasurehearts (Scales &
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Unwanted: Stories of $9.99
the Syrian Refugees
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Blown Away by a Blizzard! $0.00
(Uncharted: Stories of
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 BallHull 200Pcs Blank $0.00
Business Card, Kraft Paper
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Lightning Thief - $56.79
ANDREA HETZKE
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Genius Files #3: You $0.00
Only Die Twice - ANDREA
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.203.00.000000 HUANUO Monitor Stand $0.00
Riser - 3 Height Adjustable
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Room to Dream (A Front $28.98
Desk Novel) (Front Desk, 3)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 | Survived the Bombing of $5.28
Pearl Harbor, 1941 (I
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Front Desk (Scholastic Gold) $7.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Out of My Heart $30.38
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Restart $5.59
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 | Survived The Sinking of the $6.94
Titanic, 1912 (I Survived
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 New Kid $8.64
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Rubylicious (Pinkalicious) $15.49
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Ban This Book: A Novel $4.99
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Diary of an Awesome $0.00
Friendly Kid: Rowley
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Escape from Mr. $5.67
Lemoncello's Library
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 A Zombie Ate My Homework $17.05
(Project Z #1)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $26.95
Farm Themed Block Unit 20
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Felt Teaching Board $0.00
Foldable Flannel Board for
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Guidecraft Block Mates - $76.25
Construction Vehicles,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 10pcs Cotton Face Covering $59.97
with Clear Window-
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135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Command Large Utility $0.00
Hook Mega Pack, White,
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Duracell - CopperTop AAA $12.74
Alkaline Batteries - Long
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dowling Magnets $35.88
DO-SS75BN Magnet Mania
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Felt Teaching Board $30.96
Foldable Flannel Board for
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Authentic Knitting Board $26.99
Premium' Round Loom Set,
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Gel Press Gel Printing Plate $98.96
5"x7" 10810
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Gel Press 4" Economy Brayer $80.73
10820
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Rubbermaid Cleverstore $79.99
Clear 41 Quart, Stackable
135000 01/20/2022 1121  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Credit for PO 10622176 ($4.94)
135000 01/20/2022 1121 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Credit for return ($17.98)
Check Total: $9,967.58
NCB 01/20/2022 1124  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 L9070LB Classroom Mortise $268.70
Lock-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
NCB 01/20/2022 1124  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Cylinder Keyway-Lincoln $100.90
Schl-Acct# COCS02
Check Total: $369.60
135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan. pest control LI $78.75
135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan. pest control Fl $78.65
135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 $59.50
135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan pest control EM $86.80
135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan. pest control JE $59.60
135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan pest control $64.90
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135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan. pest control ESC $47.70
135001 01/20/2022 1121 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan. pest control RO $64.90
135001 01/20/2022 1121  Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Jan. pest control $67.55
Check Total: $608.35
135002 01/20/2022 1121 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 12-3-21 $3,002.26
Check Total: $3,002.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 96W USB-C Power Adapter $237.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2132.3160.000.00.000000 TouchChat HD- AAC w/ $299.99
WordPower 4+
Check Total: $536.99
135003 01/20/2022 1121 Aramark 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Towel service EM $90.20
Check Total: $90.20
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Interpretation November $423.50
2021
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 December storage $1,490.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $372.50
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
Check Total: $2,286.00
135004 01/20/2022 1121 Art of Problem Solving 10.0000.1650.3160.201.00.000000 Sales of BAO subscriptions $60.00
to schools
135004 01/20/2022 1121 Art of Problem Solving 10.0000.1650.3160.203.00.000000 Sales of BAO subscriptions $60.00
to schools
135004 01/20/2022 1121 Art of Problem Solving 10.0000.1650.3160.205.00.000000 Sales of BAO subscriptions $60.00
to schools
135004 01/20/2022 1121 Art of Problem Solving 10.0000.1650.3160.207.00.000000 Sales of BAO subscriptions $60.00
to schools
135004 01/20/2022 1121  Art of Problem Solving 10.0000.1650.3160.209.00.000000 Sales of BAO subscriptions $60.00
to schools
135004 01/20/2022 1121  Art of Problem Solving 10.0000.1650.3160.301.00.000000 Sales of BAO subscriptions $60.00
to schools
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135004 01/20/2022 1121  Art of Problem Solving 10.0000.1650.3160.303.00.000000 Sales of BAO subscriptions $60.00
to schools
Check Total: $420.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Atlantic Research Partners 10.0000.4120.3170.000.00.000000 SPED audit $12,500.00
Check Total: $12,500.00
135005 01/20/2022 1121 Board Of Education - Activity 10.0000.0493.0000.000.00.000000 Sales tax transfer $14.64
Check Total: $14.64
135006 01/20/2022 1121 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-13-21 $70.00
135006 01/20/2022 1121 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 1-6-22 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Bradford Systems Corp. 10.0000.1114.7000.000.00.000000 V-base $455.05
Check Total: $455.05
135007 01/20/2022 1121 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2210.4100.303.00.490900 Subscription for Ivona $150.00
Wypych
Check Total: $150.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 FI- AIT belts #781578 $135.60
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Masonry $57.46
Box,Pocketstar-Acct#
Check Total: $193.06
135008 01/20/2022 1121 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mindful Mr. Sloth $0.00
135008 01/20/2022 1121 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hockey's Wickedest Goals! $9.43
135008 01/20/2022 1121 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Do Not Bring Your Dragon $3.99
to the Last Day of School
135008 01/20/2022 1121 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mindful Mr. Sloth $0.00
135008 01/20/2022 1121 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hockey's Wickedest Goals! $0.00
Check Total: $13.42
135048 01/20/2022 1123 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MULTI PLEAT GREEN 13 $97.08
135048 01/20/2022 1123 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 DELIVERY $35.00
135048 01/20/2022 1123 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MULTI PLEAT GREEN 13 $1,473.60
135048 01/20/2022 1123 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 MULTI PLEAT GREEN 13 $167.40
Check Total: $1,773.08
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135009 01/20/2022 1121 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Online legal Pioneer North $42.02
135009 01/20/2022 1121 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Online Govt legal Pioneer $84.31

North
135009 01/20/2022 1121 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Print & digital through $73.50
1-29-22
Check Total: $199.83
135010 01/20/2022 1121  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Brave Friend Leads the Way! $16.95
/ Jill Esbaum
135010 01/20/2022 1121  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minnie: One Unicorny Day / $22.87
Sheila Higginson
135010 01/20/2022 1121  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Basic Automation Kit - $0.00
Includes MARC record,
Check Total: $39.82
NCB  01/20/2022 1122 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FI water #703799262 $864.36
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416601 $1,062.70
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water #703416602 $2,310.82
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855352 $505.96
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water #703855351 $451.15
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water #703799261 $741.89
Check Total: $5,936.88
135011 01/20/2022 1121 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 12-1/12-31 internet $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Compsych 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 Guidance resources $2,681.34
2-1/4-30-22
Check Total: $2,681.34
135049 01/20/2022 1123 Conserv FS, Inc. 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Legend,Gypsum, Turf-ESC-A $2,183.00
cct# 1941641
Check Total: $2,183.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 FI11-3/12-6 $4,254.86
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 LI11-2/12-6 $7,687.74
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 ESC 11-3/12-6 $1,065.83
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 CA11-4/12-7 $4,987.60
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 RO 11-3/12-7 $4,818.63
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR11-4/12-7 $3,468.24
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 11-4/12-7 $4,807.65
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 EM11-5/12-8 $9,770.75
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 JE11-5/12-8 $1,231.35
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 11-1/11-30 $20,927.08
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Nonviolent Crisis $1,349.70
Intervention 2nd Edition:
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Annual membership $150.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Crawford Supply Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 Light Gray $8,700.00
Granite-ESC-Acct# 101984
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Crawford Supply Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 Credit on Inv# ($85.48)
S8110835.002-Acct#
Check Total: $73,133.95
135012 01/20/2022 1121 Daily Herald Media Group 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Legal billing Tax levy ad $302.40
Check Total: $302.40
135013 01/20/2022 1121 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
135013 01/20/2022 1121 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 12-20/1-19-22 $10,971.97
135013 01/20/2022 1121 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 12-20/1-19-22 Risograph $327.79
135013 01/20/2022 1121 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
135013 01/20/2022 1121 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 12-20/1-19-22 lease $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Inspect,operate and $314.00
report-Emerson Schl.-Acct#
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Water Main Break Repair $8,976.75
Check Total: $9,290.75
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Scotch C-24 Tape Dispenser $47.47
Black
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Subject Classi $17.37
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135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Clear Glossy Label $114.44
Protectors 1-1/4"H x 3-
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Small All Purpose Easel $33.46
4-1/2"x3-1/2 x 5-3/4"
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Large All Purpose Easel 6" x $73.56
5" x 7-1/2" Black
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Clip-On Shelf Display 6- $556.21
3/4" x 4-1/2" x2-3/4"
135014 01/20/2022 1121 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $842.51
135015 01/20/2022 1121 Don Christ 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-9-21 $70.00
135015 01/20/2022 1121 Don Christ 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-14-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
135016 01/20/2022 1121 Eric Bachmann 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Midwest band clinic parking $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Snake Falls to Earth $8.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who is Jane Goodall? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who is Greta Thunberg? $2.85
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who is Stevie Wonder? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Helen Keller? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Harvey Milk? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Ida B. Wells? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Clara Barton? $3.00
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135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was George $3.00
Washington Carver?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Sally Ride? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Maria Tallchief? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Albert Einstein? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who is Sonia Sotomayor? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who is Michael Jordan? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Walt Disney? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Were the Tuskegee $3.00
Airmen?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Are Venus and Serena $3.00
Williams?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Coretta Scott King? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was George $3.00
Washington?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Frederick Douglas? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Jesse Owens? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Amelia Earhart? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What is the World Series? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who is Barack Obama? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What is Climate Change? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What is the Civil Rights $3.00
Movement?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Were the Salem Witch $3.00
Trials?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Sacagawea? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What is Congress? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Abraham Lincoln? $3.00
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135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Was the Bombing of $3.15
Hiroshima?
135017 01/20/2022 1121  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Remarkable Journey of $7.20
Coyote Sunrise
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Owls Have Come to Take Us $4.55
Away
135017 01/20/2022 1121  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Was the Underground $3.00
Railroad?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Was the Lewis and $3.00
Clark Expedition?
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was Anne Frank? $3.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nessie Quest $5.90
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kind of Spark $6.45
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Was the Holocaust? $6.00
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the Last $5.90
Equation
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nikki on the Line $5.90
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Joe Biden: Our 46th $3.45
President
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cuban Girl's Guide to Tea $5.25
and Tomorrow
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dreams from My Father: A $14.10
Story of Race and
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flowers in the Gutter $2.95
135017 01/20/2022 1121  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shine! $5.90
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sweeping Up the Heart $5.90
135017 01/20/2022 1121 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Barefoot Dreams of Petra $7.65
Luna
Check Total: $194.10
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Timo the adventurer $0.00
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters Club. $0.00
2,The truth about Stacey

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
3,Mary Anne saves the day

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Good-Bye Stacey, Good-Bye $0.00
A Graphix Book

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $748.96
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Who is Kamala Harris? $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Trespassers $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Gustavo, the shy ghost $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 There's a ghost in this $0.00
house

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dungeon critters $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pie in the Sky $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What a waste $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers of 141st $0.00
Street

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Three keys $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Narwhal I'm around $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rescuing Mrs. Birdley $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Orange for the sunsets $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 To Night Owl from Dogfish $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Torpedoed : the true story $0.00
of the World War Il sinking

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Handimals : animals in art $0.00
and nature
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Roll with it $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 One-third nerd $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tunnel of bones $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Inkling $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 I can make this promise $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Other words for home $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 It's Trevor Noah : born a $0.00

crime : stories from a South
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The line tender $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Opposites abstract $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 An Elephant & Piggie biggie! $0.00
Volume 4
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 I'm on it! $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon all about Eevee $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon super deluxe $0.00
essential handbook : the
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon adventures. $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How the Grinch stole $0.00
Christmas
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Slothilda : living the sloth $0.00
life
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Hammer of Thor $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school revolution $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Guess what!? $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Waste of space $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tornado terror $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Loyalty $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The thirteenth cat $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A secret shared $0.00
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The incredibly dead pets of $0.00
Rex Dexter

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Stick together! $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School British invasion $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the lost $0.00
city

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the last $0.00
equation

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Lion down $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spaced out $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's worst day $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Baby-sitters little sister. $0.00
4 ,Karen's Kittycat Club

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Turtle in paradise, the $0.00
graphic novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The leaf thief $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Revenge of the Kitten Queen $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cover blown $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dragon Hunters $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $0.00
Novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School the Graphic $0.00
Novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's roller skates $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's witch $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa's underwear $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Halloween is coming! $0.00
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | love you more than $0.00
Christmas

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The spacedog cometh $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Target: Earth $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Emperor of the universe $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Only you can save $0.00
Christmas! : a help-the-elf

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch the Easter $0.00
Bunny

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dinosaur $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dragon $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch an elf $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a gingerbread $0.00
man

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | just ate my friend $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a mermaid $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a turkey $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a yeti $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch the Tooth $0.00
Fairy

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a monster $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Lion down $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Bear bottom $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The scariest book in the $0.00
whole entire world

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What lives in the woods $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The peculiar incident on $0.00
Shady Street
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac saves the $0.00
world

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Belly up $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Big game $0.00

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Poached $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00
Tyrannosaurus wrecks

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Howl of the $0.00
wind dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Top secret $0.00
smackdown

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac $0.00
undercover

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The $0.00
impossible crime

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac cracks $0.00
the code

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The sound of $0.00
danger

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Waking the $0.00
rainbow dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Flight of the $0.00
moon dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Bloom of the $0.00
Flower Dragon A Branches

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Fortress of $0.00
the Stone Dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Wave of the $0.00
sea dragon
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Heat of the $0.00
lava dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Shine of the $0.00
silver dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Roar of the $0.00
thunder dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Treasure of $0.00
the Gold Dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Future of the $0.00
time dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Call of the $0.00
sound dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Chill of the $0.00
ice dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Song of the $0.00
poison dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Rise of the $0.00
earth dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Saving the $0.00
sun dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342- Search for the $0.00
lightning dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Eye of the $0.00
earthquake dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Land of the $0.00
spring dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Summer $0.00
Island

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The Final $0.00
Treasure #4
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Mr. $0.00
Summerling's secret code

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The hidden $0.00
room

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Secret of the $0.00
water dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Power of the $0.00
fire dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $426.30
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 There's a ghost in this $0.00
house

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dungeon critters $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Timo the adventurer $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters Club. $0.00
2,The truth about Stacey

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
3,Mary Anne saves the day

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Good-Bye Stacey, Good-Bye $0.00
A Graphix Book

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Narwhal I'm around $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rescuing Mrs. Birdley $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Who is Kamala Harris? $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Trespassers $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Gustavo, the shy ghost $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Roll with it $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 One-third nerd $0.00
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pie in the Sky $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What a waste $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers of 141st $0.00

Street
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Three keys $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 It's Trevor Noah : born a $0.00
crime : stories from a South
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The line tender $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Orange for the sunsets $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 To Night Owl from Dogfish $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Torpedoed : the true story $0.00
of the World War Il sinking
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Handimals : animals in art $0.00
and nature
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon super deluxe $0.00
essential handbook : the
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon adventures. $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tunnel of bones $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Inkling $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Other words for home $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school revolution $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Guess what!? $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Opposites abstract $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 An Elephant & Piggie biggie! $0.00
Volume 4
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 I'm on it! $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon all about Eevee $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A secret shared $0.00
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The incredibly dead pets of $0.00
Rex Dexter

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How the Grinch stole $0.00
Christmas

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Slothilda : living the sloth $0.00
life

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Hammer of Thor $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Lion down $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spaced out $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Waste of space $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tornado terror $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Loyalty $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The thirteenth cat $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Revenge of the Kitten Queen $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cover blown $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Stick together! $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School British invasion $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the lost $0.00
city

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the last $0.00
equation

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's roller skates $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's witch $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's worst day $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Baby-sitters little sister. $0.00
4 Karen's Kittycat Club
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Turtle in paradise, the $0.00
graphic novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The leaf thief $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Target: Earth $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Emperor of the universe $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dragon Hunters $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $0.00
Novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School the Graphic $0.00
Novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch an elf $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a gingerbread $0.00
man

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa's underwear $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Halloween is coming! $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | love you more than $0.00
Christmas

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The spacedog cometh $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch the Tooth $0.00
Fairy

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a monster $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Only you can save $0.00
Christmas! : a help-the-elf

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch the Easter $0.00
Bunny

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dinosaur $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dragon $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | just ate my friend $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Little Red Sleigh $0.00

Printed: 01/18/2022 11:59:17 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 48



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 01/20/2022
Voucher Range: 1116
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1126 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch an elf $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a mermaid $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a turkey $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a yeti $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Lion down $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Bear bottom $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The scariest book in the $0.00
whole entire world

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What lives in the woods $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The peculiar incident on $0.00
Shady Street

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac saves the $0.00
world

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Belly up $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Big game $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Poached $0.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00
Tyrannosaurus wrecks

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Howl of the $0.00
wind dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Top secret $0.00
smackdown

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac $0.00
undercover

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The $0.00
impossible crime

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac cracks $0.00
the code
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The sound of $0.00
danger

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Waking the $0.00
rainbow dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Flight of the $0.00
moon dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Bloom of the $0.00
Flower Dragon A Branches

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Fortress of $0.00
the Stone Dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Wave of the $0.00
sea dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Heat of the $0.00
lava dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Shine of the $0.00
silver dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Roar of the $0.00
thunder dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Treasure of $0.00
the Gold Dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Future of the $0.00
time dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Call of the $0.00
sound dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Chill of the $0.00
ice dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Song of the $0.00
poison dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Rise of the $0.00
earth dragon
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Saving the $0.00
sun dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Search for the $0.00
lightning dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Eye of the $0.00
earthquake dragon

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Land of the $0.00
spring dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Summer $0.00
Island

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The Final $0.00
Treasure #4

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Mr. $0.00
Summerling's secret code

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The hidden $0.00
room

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Secret of the $0.00
water dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Power of the $0.00
fire dragon

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ban this book $16.06

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Best friends $19.66

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Coraline $19.36

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The sasquatch escape $13.66

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($1,251.55)
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A home for Bird $16.91

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 In my garden $16.91

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All the animals where | live $16.91
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Vernon is on his way : small $17.79
stories

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Follow that frog $16.91

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Norman didn't do it! : (yes, $16.03
he did.)

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Top secret : spies, codes, $29.90
capers, gadgets, and

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The coolest stuff on Earth $29.90
a closer look at the

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ultimate book of $29.90
African animals : your guide

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ultimate rockopedia : the $22.19
most complete rocks &

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Gross : 300 $17.90
slimy, sticky, and smelly

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Ocean :300 $18.90
fin-tastic facts from the

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading basics $20.04

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading competitions $20.04

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Professional cheerleading $20.04

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading tryouts $20.04

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Little kids first big book. $24.90
Rocks, minerals, and shells

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 101 life hacks : genius ways $19.90
to simplify your world

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Giant Pandas (New & $16.91
Updated Edition)

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Volcanoes $16.81

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spiders $16.91

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Frogs $16.91
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gorillas $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Archaeopteryx $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sharks $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rabbits, rabbits & more $16.91

rabbits!
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bats $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sea turtles $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Migration $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Elephants of Africa (New & $16.91
Updated Edition)
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red-eyed tree frogs $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 El Deafo $17.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Super Rabbit Boy's team-up $13.06
trouble!
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The puffins are back! $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Exploring the deep, dark $16.91
sea
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hurricanes! $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sloths $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Anacondas $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Great white sharks $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kangaroos $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Orangutans $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Owls $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Eagles $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lions $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sea turtles $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 African elephants $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bats $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ring-tailed lemurs $24.03
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Killer whales $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Moose $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Raccoons $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rabbits $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red foxes $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dolphins $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Virtual reality gaming $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ultimate unofficial $16.03
encyclopedia for

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Creamed tuna fish & peas $15.15
on toast

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hello, my name is Ruby $16.91

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Black bears $24.03

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gray wolves $24.03

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sophie Quire and the last $16.88
Storyguard : a Peter Nimble

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft bite-size builds : $10.75
over 20 exciting

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft. Guide to: creative $11.63

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Arcade gaming $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Handheld gaming $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Online gaming $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 One for sorrow : a ghost $14.26
story

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A haunting collection $14.49

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the end of $15.15
everything

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the waiting game $15.15

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big shot $54.78
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peter Nimble and his $17.76
fantastic eyes : a story

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My friend has down $19.99
syndrome

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Time for Andrew : a ghost $14.26
story

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The puppet's payback and $14.26
other chilling tales

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The thirteenth cat $15.15

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The girl in the locked room : $14.26
a ghost story

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guest : a changeling tale $14.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fly Guy and Fly Girl Friendly $6.35
Frenzy

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Never After —-the $14.76
Thirteenth Fairy

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | want to sleep under the $11.63
stars!

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The last kids on Earth. $12.51
Thrilling tales from the tree

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rumor has it... $17.46

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My life with Down syndrome $22.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Blacktip shark $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Mako shark $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Aquanaut A Graphic $18.83
Novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beak & Ally #1 Unlikely $14.06
Friends
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Smart Cookie $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club #2 From $16.66
the Creator of Dog Man

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sea otters $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Hammerhead $20.26
shark

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Great white $20.26
shark

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Whale shark $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Bull shark $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Tiger shark $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Clownfish $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sea turtles $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sharks $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Orcas $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Humpback $20.26
Whales

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Dolphins $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Deadly $20.66
animals

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Extreme $20.66
animals

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Fierce $20.66
predators

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Strange bugs $20.66

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Weird animals $20.66

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Octopuses $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aardvarks $21.00
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Naked mole $21.00
rats

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Narwhals $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Markhors $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aye-ayes $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Amazing $20.66
sharks

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #6 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #7 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #8 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Japanese $21.00
spider crabs

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Blowfish $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Axolotls $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Slush puppy $12.76
love

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #1 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #2 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #3 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #4 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #5 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $8.99
Pupper

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $8.99
Pupper Save the World

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: On thin ice $12.76

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Snow place $12.76
like home

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Frost friends $12.76
forever
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: The big $12.76
freeze
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $8.99
Pupper
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bats $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sea turtles $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Migration $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Elephants of Africa (New & $16.91
Updated Edition)
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Giant Pandas (New & $16.91
Updated Edition)
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 El Deafo $17.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Super Rabbit Boy's team-up $13.06
trouble!
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The puffins are back! $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Exploring the deep, dark $16.91
sea
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hurricanes! $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sharks $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Anacondas $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Great white sharks $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kangaroos $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Orangutans $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Owls $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red-eyed tree frogs $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lions $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sea turtles $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 African elephants $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bats $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ring-tailed lemurs $24.03
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sloths $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Moose $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Raccoons $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rabbits $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red foxes $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dolphins $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Eagles $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ultimate unofficial $16.03

encyclopedia for
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Creamed tuna fish & peas $15.15
on toast
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hello, my name is Ruby $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Black bears $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gray wolves $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Killer whales $24.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft bite-size builds : $10.75
over 20 exciting
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft. Guide to: creative $11.63
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Arcade gaming $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Handheld gaming $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Online gaming $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Virtual reality gaming $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A haunting collection $14.49
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the end of $15.15
everything
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the waiting game $15.15
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big shot $54.78
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peter Nimble and his $17.76
fantastic eyes : a story
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sophie Quire and the last $16.88
Storyguard : a Peter Nimble

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Time for Andrew : a ghost $14.26
story

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The puppet's payback and $14.26
other chilling tales

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The thirteenth cat $15.15

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The girl in the locked room : $14.26
a ghost story

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guest : a changeling tale $14.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 One for sorrow : a ghost $14.26
story

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Never After —-the $14.76
Thirteenth Fairy

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | want to sleep under the $11.63
stars!

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The last kids on Earth. $12.51
Thrilling tales from the tree

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rumor has it... $17.46

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My life with Down syndrome $22.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My friend has down $19.99
syndrome

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Mako shark $20.26

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Aquanaut A Graphic $18.83
Novel

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beak & Ally #1 Unlikely $14.06
Friends

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Smart Cookie $16.91
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club #2 From $16.66
the Creator of Dog Man
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fly Guy and Fly Girl Friendly $6.35
Frenzy
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Hammerhead $20.26
shark
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Great white $20.26
shark
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Whale shark $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Bull shark $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Tiger shark $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Blacktip shark $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sea turtles $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sharks $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Orcas $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Humpback $20.26
Whales
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Dolphins $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sea otters $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Extreme $20.66
animals
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Fierce $20.66
predators
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Strange bugs $20.66
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Weird animals $20.66
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Octopuses $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Clownfish $20.26
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Naked mole $21.00
rats

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Narwhals $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Markhors $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aye-ayes $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Amazing $20.66
sharks

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Deadly $20.66
animals

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #7 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #8 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Japanese $21.00
spider crabs

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Blowfish $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Axolotls $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aardvarks $21.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #1 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #2 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #3 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #4 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #5 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #6 $20.00

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $8.99
Pupper Save the World

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: On thin ice $12.76

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Snow place $12.76
like home

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Frost friends $12.76
forever
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: The big $12.76
freeze

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Slush puppy $12.76
love

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 In my garden $16.91

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All the animals where | live $16.91

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Vernon is on his way : small $17.79
stories

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Follow that frog $16.91

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Norman didn't do it! : (yes, $16.03
he did.)

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ban this book $16.06

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The coolest stuff on Earth $29.90
a closer look at the

NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ultimate book of $29.90
African animals : your guide

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ultimate rockopedia : the $22.19
most complete rocks &

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Gross : 300 $17.90
slimy, sticky, and smelly

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Ocean :300 $18.90
fin-tastic facts from the

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A home for Bird $16.91

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading competitions $20.04

NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Professional cheerleading $20.04

NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading tryouts $20.04

NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Little kids first big book. $24.90
Rocks, minerals, and shells
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 101 life hacks : genius ways $19.90
to simplify your world
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Top secret : spies, codes, $29.90
capers, gadgets, and
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Volcanoes $16.81
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spiders $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Frogs $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gorillas $16.91
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Archaeopteryx $20.26
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading basics $20.04
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rabbits, rabbits & more $16.91
rabbits!
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Best friends $19.66
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Coraline $19.36
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The sasquatch escape $13.66
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($2,073.83)
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 ::orensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 MId assessment ESC $1,950.00
nc.
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.201.00.202101 Asbestos abatement project $1,200.08
Inc. CA through Nov. 2022
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.209.00.202100 Asbestos abatement project $7,226.00
Inc. JE
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.220.00.000000 Asbestos abatement project $7,900.00
Inc. JE through Dec. 2021
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.220.00.000000 Asbestos abatement project $9,867.50
Inc. JE through Jan 2022
Check Total: $31,226.80
135050 01/20/2022 1123 Freund Service Company 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Adjusted lower locks, $7,538.19
replace damaged
Check Total: $7,538.19
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135018 01/20/2022 1121 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.303.00.000000 Gale ebook annual hosting $50.00
fee K12 - Lincoln Middle
Check Total: $50.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 10.0000.2225.1100.101.00.000000 Jeffrey UTT: Room $396.00
215,219,210 book room
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.800000 Clean Air Duct $2,175.86
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Remove and replace a $3,175.00
motor, pump, and pressure
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Boilers running upon arrival. $264.00
Checked operations and
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Replaced bad heating valve $1,181.59
actuator
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Inspected unit and found $330.00
leakage
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Boiler $264.00
Safety-Jefferson Schl-Acct#
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Jeffery Utt: Checked chiller $528.00
glycol percentage and
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Remove and replace shaft, $2,735.00
motor,wheels and bearing
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Multiple radiators were air $726.00
bound
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 No heat in gym $198.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.209.00.000000 Leak in RM# 104A $132.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 PM three RTU's (6 hrs) $792.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Isolated bad feedwater $1,417.00
pump-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Boiler Leak $137.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 RM#104 blower locked up $1,073.73
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NCB 01/20/2022 1124 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Heating $198.00
issues—-ESC-Acct# 13057
Check Total: $15,723.18
135019 01/20/2022 1121 Golf Mill Ford 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Balance due- tire invoice $42.70
Check Total: $42.70
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 RAINBOW RUBBER RINGS - $119.00
RAINBOW SUPER SET
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 ACTION! DODGEMANIA $369.00
DODGEBALL SET -
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 RAINBOW MIGHTY MESH $109.00
BAGS - RAINBOW SET,
NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 RAINBOW SOFTPLAY $0.00
VOLLEYBALL TRAINER -
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 ESTIMATED SHIPPING $71.63
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Grainger 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Circuit $12.36
Breaker,30A, Thermal-Acct#
NCB  01/20/2022 1124  Grainger 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Hydronic Circulating $879.35
Pump-Acct# 801535451
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Bearing $307.44
Assembly-ESC-Acct#
NCB  01/20/2022 1125 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Fountas & Pinnell Classroom $6,500.00
Guided Reading Collection,
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $585.00
NCB  01/20/2022 1122  Helpsystems 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 InterMapper Server - 250 $554.55
Devices - 3/1/22 -
NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Helpsystems 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Flow Exporters $71.82
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Helpsystems 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 RemoteAccess $57.69
Check Total: $9,636.84
135058 01/13/2022 1126 Hey and Associates, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.220.00.202200 Propasal 21-9007 plan $11,500.00
review & inspection escrow
Check Total: $11,500.00
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135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318003 Legal October 2021 $1,012.32
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318004 Legal October 2021 $6,169.00
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318006 Legal October 2021 $2,988.96
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318007 Legal October 2021 $3,162.00
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318008 Legal October 2021 $2,626.00
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318010 Legal October 2021 $956.22
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318003 Legal Nov. 2021 $1,000.00
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318004 Legal Nov. 2021 $1,647.19
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318006 Legal Nov. 2021 $8,901.00
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318007 Legal Nov. 2021 $1,779.32
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318008 Legal Nov. 2021 $3,143.32
135020 01/20/2022 1121 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318010 Legal Nov. 2021 $976.62
Check Total: $34,361.95
NCB 12/17/2021 1116 Horace Mann Life Insurance 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 Nov. FSA fees $238.50
Company
NCB 12/17/2021 1116 Horace Mann Life Insurance 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 Nov. HSA fees $11.80
Company
Check Total: $250.30
135021 01/20/2022 1121 Hyde Park Day School 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 November tuition $4,649.04
135021 01/20/2022 1121 Hyde Park Day School 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 December tuition $3,357.64
Check Total: $8,006.68
135022 01/20/2022 1121 IASA 10.0000.2640.6400.000.00.000000 IL education job bank $500.00
renewal-Martin
Check Total: $500.00
135023 01/20/2022 1121 1ASBO 20.0000.2542.3120.000.00.000000 Leadership institute- Franz $500.00
March 2022
Check Total: $500.00
135024 01/20/2022 1121 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
135024 01/20/2022 1121 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
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135024 01/20/2022 1121 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon2022 early bird $179.00
registration. IDEAcon Lite.
135024 01/20/2022 1121 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $0.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
Check Total: $477.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.5530.000.00.000000 Balance for punch unit $827.50
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.303.00.000000 Copy paper LI $2,675.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Riso toner $4,135.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.000.00.000000 Bright monde maestro $573.75
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.205.00.000000 Bright monde maestro FR $1,560.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.201.00.000000 Copy paper CA $1,560.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.203.00.000000 Copy paper Fl $1,535.00
Check Total: $12,866.25
135025 01/20/2022 1121 Jay Bach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-9-21 $70.00
135025 01/20/2022 1121 Jay Bach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-14-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
135026 01/20/2022 1121 Jen Levy 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Math instruction Dec. $287.50
Check Total: $287.50
135027 01/20/2022 1121 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-15-21 $70.00
135027 01/20/2022 1121 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-16-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Johnson Controls 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Planned Service $8,634.90
Agreement-Roosevelt
Check Total: $8,634.90
135028 01/20/2022 1121 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-13-21 $70.00
135028 01/20/2022 1121 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 1-6-22 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Lakeshore Recycling Systems 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Dec. recycling $4,939.45
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Reg. ED. Service Contract $246,584.79
October 2021
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NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson $95.40
Orchestra to Lincoln

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $182.60
Chippewa and return

NCB 01/20/2022 1124  Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $156.45

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $24.15

NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson to $182.60
Friendship

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Emerson Wrestling to $433.68
Wilmette

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $52.15

NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $8.05

NCB 01/20/2022 1124  Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $156.45

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $24.15

NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $182.62
Friendship

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $182.62
S. Middle

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $136.95
Holmes

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $110.00
Algonquin cancelled on site

NCB 01/20/2022 1124  Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $52.15

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $8.05

NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Service Contract REG ED $160,244.16
Transportation December

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Reg.Ed Homeless $13,525.20
Transportation-December

NCB  01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Service Contract: Sped. Ed $226,938.40
In/Out December 2021
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NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $182.60
Grove
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson to $182.60
Algonquin
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $182.60
Emerson
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $156.45
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $24.15
Check Total: $654,948.47
135051 01/20/2022 1123 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.4100.220.25.000000 Sink Base ADA $3,808.00
Cabinets-Jefferson
Check Total: $3,808.00
NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Lea Anne Frost 10.0000.1200.3320.000.00.000000 Oct-Dec mileage $53.37
Check Total: $53.37
135029 01/20/2022 1121 Learn Well 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 November hospital tutoring $414.96
135029 01/20/2022 1121 Learn Well 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 December hospital tutoring $657.02
Check Total: $1,071.98
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Per PO# 10721198- $1,548.00
Generator Inspection
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Sand $65.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Straw blanket, top soil $126.40
Check Total: $1,739.40
135030 01/20/2022 1121 Lutheran General Hospital 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 November 2021 $432.60
135030 01/20/2022 1121 Lutheran General Hospital 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 December 2021 $123.60
Check Total: $556.20
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Lynn Barabasz 10.0000.1110.3320.000.00.000000 Aug-Dec 9 mileage $28.17
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 December 2021 $7,791.87
Check Total: $7,820.04
135031 01/20/2022 1121  Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition Nov. $8,002.42
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135031 01/20/2022 1121 Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition Dec. $5,475.34
Check Total: $13,477.76
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Remove 12' roud $4,798.00
downspout-Franklin Schl
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 Michael Kautz Carpets & Designs 20.0000.2542.5530.220.19.000000 JE carpet install labor $2,000.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1125 Michael Kautz Carpets & Designs 60.0000.2536.5300.201.00.202103 CA floor replacement 2021 $11,007.57
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 :VIidwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.201.00.000000 INSTALL OF ABOVE BOARDS $1,080.00
nc
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.201.00.000000 MB S-EZ FIT PANELS LCS3 $4,447.92
Inc #100 4'X10
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.201.00.000000 FREIGHT $537.60
Inc
Check Total: $23,871.09
135052 01/20/2022 1123 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Preventative $412.89
Maintenance-Emerson
Check Total: $412.89
135032 01/20/2022 1121 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Portfolio Water Soluble Oil $10.53
Pastels Set of 12
Check Total: $10.53
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Potting Soil, 4 qt. $96.90
NCB  01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Sargent Art® $116.80
Non-Hardening Individual
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.203.62.000000 Sargent Art® $116.80
Non-Hardening Individual
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.203.62.000000 Sargent Art® $233.60
Non-Hardening Modeling
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.205.62.000000 White Sand $33.84
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Nasco E-Z Spray Bottle - $22.40
Pint
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Elem Scotch® Value Masking $57.00
Tape #101+ - 15/16 in.
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NASCO 10.0000.1110.4100.209.62.000000 Nasco Bucket O’ Owl Pellets $276.25
- Large
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Natalie Andzik 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 11-16/12-10-21 $250.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 National Lift Truck 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Electric scissor rental $620.00
12-20/12-22-21
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 NCPERS - Il Imrf (2031) 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 1-1-22/1-31-22 life $208.00
insurance
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Office Depot 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Binders $48.24
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Olson, Eric 10.0000.2320.3320.000.00.000000 Dec. mileage $37.02
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 TUG OF WAR ROPE 100" $0.00
POLYDAC 1" DIA.
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 21036-HALF CONE CARRIER $5.96
ONLY
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 Freight $36.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 X20045- GRIP FOOTBALLS $82.58
SET OF 6
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 TUG OF WAR ROPE 100" $0.00
POLYDAC 1" DIA.
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 21036-HALF CONE CARRIER $0.00
ONLY
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 Freight $0.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.209.00.000000 TUG OF WAR ROPE 100’ $205.62
POLYDAC 1" DIA.
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1520.4100.303.57.000000 Tachikara® Porta-Score $28.99
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1520.4100.303.57.000000 Heavy Duty Mat Tape: 4' Mat $155.88
Tape
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1520.4100.303.57.000000 Tabletop Multi-Sport Indoor $639.99
Scoreboard: Scoreboard
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Palos Sports 10.0000.1520.4100.303.57.000000 Shipping & Handling $131.98
Check Total: $3,403.85
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135033 01/20/2022 1121 Par Code 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 1.0/2.0 W/.25 SLIT $240.00
LAMINATED KIMDURA
135033 01/20/2022 1121 Par Code 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 UPS GROUND CHARGES $27.00
135033 01/20/2022 1121 Par Code 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 REMITTANCE ADDRESS: PAR $0.00
CODE SYMBOLOGY PO BOX
Check Total: $267.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 12-5-21 $2,778.31
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 12-12-21 $788.88
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 12-19-21 $1,769.62
Check Total: $5,336.81
135034 01/20/2022 1121 Park Ridge Chamber Of Commerce 10.0000.2320.6400.000.00.000000 Membership dues $705.00
Check Total: $705.00
135035 01/20/2022 1121 Park Ridge Community Fund 10.0000.0499.0000.000.00.000000 Nu Toy advertisement $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Peerless Network, Inc 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 Nov & Dec Call One $4,056.73
#470665
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 24V Solemeid $153.01
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 Batteries $320.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Preventive Maintenance $7,558.14
Agreement-Field Schl-Acct#
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Troubleshoot and resolve $360.00
FSG alarm code on
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Replace belt on 2nd Floor $742.61
Blower-Field Schl
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Troubleshoot: Actuator for $360.00
combustion-Roosevelt Schl
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Troubleshoot $4,697.55
Leak-Roosevelt Schl
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Replaced water seal and $1,581.32
sleeve-boiler#3-Field Schl-
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3150.000.00.000000 November food service $42,389.77
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3150.000.00.000000 Catering credit ($2,513.65)
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3190.000.00.000000 Labor $62,575.17
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Non food service $3,843.43
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3150.000.00.000000 December food service $28,318.23
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.3190.000.00.000000 Labor $50,889.43
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Quest Food Mgmt Svcs. 10.0000.2560.4100.000.00.000000 Non food service $3,694.14
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Queta Karstens 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Staff holiday breakfast $100.00
Check Total: $209,125.88
135036 01/20/2022 1121 Riveredge Hospital 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Tuition 11-5/11-14-21 $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Riverside Insights 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 CogAT Form 7 Online $1,329.99
Testing
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Riverside Insights 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 CogAT Form 7 Online $1,331.76
Testing
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Riverside Insights 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 CogAT Form 7 Online $1,331.76
Testing
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Riverside Insights 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 CogAT Form 7 Online $1,331.76
Testing
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Riverside Insights 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 CogAT Form 7 Online $1,331.76
Testing
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.5530.000.00.000000 Belt,R&R Drive Belt,Acct# $126.59
1045250
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.5530.000.00.000000 Backpack Blower-Acct# $470.00
1045250
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.5530.000.00.000000 Spray Pistol,Red,Blue-Acct# $21.98
1045250
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Hose,Elbow, Trip-Acct#1045 $125.75
250
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Disc Friction-Acct# $65.98
1045250
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NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Spinner Kit-Acct#1045250 $75.44
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Trimmer $459.94
Rack,Rack/Backpack
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Hose,Hexcapscrew-Acct# $119.38
1045250
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.5530.000.00.000000 8' Foam Filled Caster Assm $375.32
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.5530.000.00.000000 X-8.5' Pro-Plus Cutting $155.32
Edge-Acct# 1045250
Check Total: $8,652.73
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - $142.80
NANCY OTTO
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - $261.80
TRACIE HEFFELFINGER
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - AMY $261.80
LYNCH
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - $130.90
SAMANTHA SANDERS
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6 - CARLEY $237.72
MCCABE
135037 01/20/2022 1121  Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6 — NEW $237.72
TEACHER 5TH GRADE
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $525.97
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - KATHRYN $220.74
HURMAN
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - BRITTNEY $220.74
O'GRADY
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6 - SUE $220.74
HERGUTH
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135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6 - LAUREN $220.74
WILLIS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6 - $220.74
KATHLEEN GRAHAM

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6 - NEW $220.74
TEACHER 4TH GRADE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 - LINDA $203.76
BOBOWSKI

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - $142.80
MISSY MACHHON

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2- JESSICA $203.76
CHRISTIAN

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - $220.74
CATHERINE LEHR

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - CAROLYN $220.74
BORTA

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.203.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - KATIE $220.74
BALOCI

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.203.00.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6 MICHELLE $271.68
FIORE CWIERTNIAK

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.203.00.000000 STORYWORKS 4-6- BRIDGET $152.82
NAGAI

135037 01/20/2022 1121  Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - NEW $220.74
TEACHER 4TH GRADE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCIENCE SPIN EDITION K-1 - $21.78
MARIE MURPHY

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SUPER SCIENCE - TONY $209.72
BELMONTE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $625.30

Printed: 01/18/2022 11:59:17 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 76



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account:
Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 01/20/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1116

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1126 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - NEW $220.74
TEACHER 4TH GRADE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - CAROL $237.72

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - MEGAN $237.72

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - ROBBY $220.74
RASMUSSEN

135037 01/20/2022 1121  Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 -JULIE $220.74
MAJESKI

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - BRENDA $220.74
KENNEDY

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - SHIRLEE $220.74
PATER

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - CHRIS $220.74
LOPRESTI

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS - ALLIE $220.74
SCHUMACHER

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1- JULIE $142.80
EGAN

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1- $142.80
LAURA MABRITO

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - JULIE $142.80
VUKMARKAJ

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 - SARAH $203.76
BETTI

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 - NEW $203.76
TEACHER 2ND GRADE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.205.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - MARY $220.74
MCCABE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.205.00.000000 STORYWORKS - NEW C OF C $297.15
TEACHER
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135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.205.00.000000 STORYWORKS - MICHELLE $84.90
KRUPA

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - $261.80
MARGIE FIGGINS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - $261.80
KATHY LESLIE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - $130.90
SAMANTHA WILLIAMS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - $142.80
MOLLY THORNTON

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 3 - $154.70
CHERYL WILLILAMS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - LAUREN $220.74
MCTAGUE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 DYNAMATH - ERIN MCCOY $181.74

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 4/6 - $166.60
JERRY MULVIHILL

135037 01/20/2022 1121  Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - NEW $237.72
TEACHER 5TH GRADE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - NEW $237.72
TEACHER 5TH GRADE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 -KRISTIE $203.76
HARVALIS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -2 $142.80
-PAULA HOUMPAVLIS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 -SUZANNE $220.74
KAPLAN

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - SANDRA $220.74
PUMO
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135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - DANA $220.74
BAILEY

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 3 - $154.70
KATIE GLASGOW

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - KIM $142.80
PROENZA

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - $142.80
ERIN BREEN

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - $142.80
PATTI MALARTSIK

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -1 - $142.80
ERICA TANAKA

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -2 - $142.80
DANA RANDEL

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS -2 - $142.80
BETH O'NEIL

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $589.68

135037 01/20/2022 1121  Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - NEW $237.72
TEACHER 5TH GRADE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.207.00.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - $110.37
REBECCA FALLICO

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.207.00.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - KRISTIN $254.70
PARK

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SUPER SCIENCE - SHARON $149.80
CORBETT

135037 01/20/2022 1121  Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCIENCE SPIN - MATT $27.72
BOZEDAY

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 5/6 - $166.60
BECKY DILEGGE

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $676.30
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135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - JANE $220.74
RICHARDS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - $220.74
MARGARET HARRISON

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 3 - SARA $220.74

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 3 - $154.70
CHRISTINE JOHNSON

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - NICKY $220.74
LOHENS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - $220.74
NATALIE MURTAUGH

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1- $142.80
COLLEEN DEWITT

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1- $142.80
DIANE MANDELL

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - $142.80
LILLIAN LUDKOWSKI

135037 01/20/2022 1121  Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 $142.80
-KERRY DOWNES

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 - EMILEE $220.74
HOFFMAN

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 2 - LIZ ISHOO $220.74

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - KATIE $220.74
WEIS

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - $220.74
BRITTANY REIDY

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - AMBER $220.74
LAUREANO

135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - JOY $237.72
BENJAMIN
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135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1- ALEX $261.80
GOVIS
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1- $261.80
MEGHAN FARIS
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1- $130.90
ALISON VEST
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.209.00.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - $178.29
MICHELLE KRUPA
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.209.00.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - KAREN $195.27
BURRIESCI
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1650.4400.209.00.000000 STORYWORKS 4/6 - $101.88
ALLISON V. KHACHATURIAN
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SCHOLASTIC NEWS GRADE 1 $142.80
135037 01/20/2022 1121 Scholastic Magazines 10.0000.1110.4400.209.61.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $14.28
Check Total: $19,984.79
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 School Health Corp. 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 STRIPS FABRIC 1X3 REG $381.89
COVERLET 7200/CS
Check Total: $381.89
135038 01/20/2022 1121 School Specialty Order Entry 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 TUNING FORK ALUMINUM $107.10
DIATONIC C256
Check Total: $107.10
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Proteam Freeflex-Emerson $1,325.00
Schl
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pro-Team Xover $41.74
Floor-Emerson Schl
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Vac Bag Pro-Team-Emerson $14.85
Schl
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Foamy IQ Lemon $61.66
Bloosom-ESC
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135053 01/20/2022 1123  Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES, NITRILE PWD-FREE $498.00
BLACK X-HVY MEDIUM 5
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 MASK SURGICAL PLEATED $220.00
3PLY W/EAR LOOPS 50/BX
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Sparan Dispenser $339.82
Clean-Field Schl
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Ice Melt Show $687.50
Plow-Carpenter Schl
135053 01/20/2022 1123 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Clean on the $1,231.55
go-Washington Schl
Check Total: $4,420.12
135039 01/20/2022 1121  Shannon Donohue 10.1723.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Music fee refund $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
135054 01/20/2022 1123 Sharp Wear, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Uniforms $324.20
Check Total: $324.20
NCB  01/20/2022 1124  Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Monthly Service-Jefferson $3.00
Schl-Acct# 11509
NCB 01/20/2022 1124  Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Monthly Service All $14,471.34
Schools-Acct# 11509
NCB 01/20/2022 1124 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Monthly Service-ESC-Acct# $6.36
11509
NCB 01/20/2022 1124  Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3230.000.00.000000 12V7AH SLA $35.98
BATTERY-Roosevelt
Check Total: $14,516.68
135055 01/20/2022 1123 Specialty Floors Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Labor/ Materials for scrated $225.00
area-Emerson Schl
Check Total: $225.00
135056 01/20/2022 1123 Specialty Water Chemicals 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Service Contract: Billed $3,100.00
annual
Check Total: $3,100.00
135040 01/20/2022 1121 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-15-21 $70.00
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135040 01/20/2022 1121 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-16-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.203.00.202200 Fl remodel & addition $56,748.03
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.203.00.202200 FI addition & remodel $38,860.06
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.220.00.202200 JE remodel & addition $161,254.55
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.220.00.202200 JE remodel $97,861.27
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.207.00.202200 RO addition & remodel $36,310.19
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.207.00.202200 RO addition & remodel $22,426.88
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.201.00.202200 CA addition & remodel $50,507.61
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.201.00.202200 CA remodel & addition $31,195.88
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.205.00.202200 FR addition & remodel $60,296.98
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.205.00.202200 FR remodel & addition $37,242.25
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.209.00.202200 WA addition & remodel $75,801.95
NCB 01/20/2022 1122  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.209.00.202200 WA remodel & addition $46,818.85
Check Total: $715,324.50
135057 01/20/2022 1123 Systems Forms, Inc 20.0000.2545.4100.000.00.000000 4 Vehicle Graphics $38.30
Check Total: $38.30
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Lenovo 300e Gen 2/500e $200.00
Inc. Gen2 - Intel Battery
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Deductible on Broken $900.00
Inc. Touchscreen LCD. Ticket
Check Total: $1,100.00
135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Captain Underpants and the $10.39
Sensational Saga of Sir
135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club: $0.00
Perspectives: A Graphic
135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 | Survived the Galveston $20.79
Hurricane, 1900
135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 | Survived the Attack of the $0.00
Grizzlies, 1967
135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Roblox: Where's the Noob? $0.00
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135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Brightest Night $0.00
135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Splatoon Vol. 2 $0.00
135041 01/20/2022 1121 The Book Stall 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Splatoon Vol. 7 $7.99

Check Total: $39.17
135042 01/20/2022 1121 The Cove School Inc 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 December tuition $3,996.46
Check Total: $3,996.46
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 December batch alerts $655.99
Publishing C
Check Total: $655.99
135043 01/20/2022 1121 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1727.0000.0000.000.00.000000 CB $15.00
135043 01/20/2022 1121 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Credit ($121.63)
135043 01/20/2022 1121 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Registration $157.48
Check Total: $50.85
135044 01/20/2022 1121 'é'gjleNorth Educational Cooperative 10.0000.4220.6700.000.00.462000 Tuition June- November $58,957.30
Check Total: $58,957.30
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 PHILIPS-2X4 EVO KIT CLICK $3,576.00
LED-29W LED;SENSOR 2000
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 PHILIPS-2X4 EVO KIT CLICK $3,725.00
LED-29W LED;SENSOR 200
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 PHILIPS - 1X4 EVO KIT $1,750.00
CLICK LED - 24W
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 12FT MAIN T-BAR $402.50
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 RIVETS 3/16 X 1/2' $30.00
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 LAMP DISPOSAL AND $0.00
BALLAST DISPOSAL,
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 LABOR - 1 YEAR WARRANTY $4,500.00
- INSTALL NEW EVO CLICK
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 COMED PUBLIC SECTOR ($3,201.28)
ENERGY EFFICIENCY
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 PHILIPS-1X4 EVO KIT CLICK $8,050.00
LED - 24 W LED; SENSOR
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NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Tyler Technologies 10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 IV - 2 days of Business $520.00
Manager Training
Check Total: $19,352.22
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Diversity (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 I'm (Almost) Always Kind $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Diary Disaster (Book 11) - $12.99
Ella Diaries
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Secret Journal $14.99
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 New Girl (Book 1) - Ella at $14.99
Eden
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap Questions and $0.00
Answers About Music (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Monsters Go Green - Billy $0.00
and the Mini Monsters
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Freddie's Amazing Bakery $0.00
Complete Library Collection
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 How Do You Make a $0.00
Rainbow?
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Leo and the Octopus $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hotel Flamingo Complete $0.00
Library Collection (4)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Feelings (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Families $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap First $0.00
Questions and Answers:
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the—Flap First $0.00
Questions and Answers:
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap Questions and $0.00
Answers About Recycling
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Book of the Brain and How it $0.00
Works (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hat Parade $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Monsters Go Camping - $0.00
Billy and the Mini Monsters
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Forgotten Fairy Tales of $0.00
Kindness and Courage
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Draw Me a Story $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Perfect Fit $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Friends (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
the Oceans (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Understanding the Climate $0.00
Crisis (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Goldilocks and the Three $0.00
Little Pigs
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jack and the Three Bears $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Honey Bees $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Grumpy Neighbor $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dinosaurs - Shine-a-Light $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 On the Train - $0.00
Shine-a-Light
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Art Treasury $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Complete Book of Art Ideas $0.00
(CV)(Reduced)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Children's World Cookbook $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beginners Science Box Set $0.00
(IR)
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of Rosa $0.00
Parks
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of $0.00
Stephen Hawking
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 First lllustrated Thesaurus $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 See Inside Germs (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 At the Garage - $0.00
Shine-a-Light
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Look Inside Wild Weather $0.00
(IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
Science (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Helping Our Planet (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Getting Started with Science $0.00
(IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of Anne $0.00
Frank
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of $0.00
Katherine Johnson
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of Neil $0.00
Armstrong
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Travels of Ermine: The $0.00
World Tour
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kensy and Max Complete $0.00
Library Collection (4)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales of Brave and Brilliant $0.00
Girls from Around the World
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Forgotten Fairy Tales of $0.00
Brave and Brilliant Girls
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
Food (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
Saving the Planet (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Search for the Silver Witch $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fair Shares $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My Book (Not Yours) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My Pet (Not Yours) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Another Book About Bears. $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tale of the Valiant Ninja $0.00
Frog
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lightning Girl Complete $0.00
Library Collection (4)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Patty Takes Charge (Book 3) $0.00
- Game Day!
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Patty and the Shadows $0.00
(Book 2) - Game Day!
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Patty Hits the Court (Book 1) $0.00
- Game Day!
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rose's Dress of Dreams $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sophie Takes to the Sky $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Book Buddies $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Celebration of Sisters $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Celebration of Brothers $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Comparisons Big and Small $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extra-Special Group $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Star of the Week $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | Breathe $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beast Feast $0.00
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap Biggest $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Biggest Story $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 History Uncovered: The $0.00
U.S.A.
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bully Buster $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Total TV Drama (Book 9) - $12.99
Ella Diaries
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Goal Power (Book 10) - Ella $12.99
Diaries
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap Questions and $0.00
Answers About Plastic (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nibbles Picture Book $0.00
Collection
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 6 Chelsea Walk Complete $0.00
Collection (3)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dr. Maggie's Grand Tour of $0.00
the Solar System
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Monsters at Christmas - $0.00
Billy and the Mini Monsters
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Henrie's Hero Hunt (Book 2) $16.99
- House of Heroes
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hapless Hero Henrie (Book $16.99
1) - House of Heroes
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Super Science Stars (Book 4) $10.99
- Olivia's Secret Scribbles
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big Chicken Mystery $10.99
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Box Car Racers (Book 6) - $10.99
Olivia's Secret Scribbles
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Diversity (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 I'm (Almost) Always Kind $0.00
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Diary Disaster (Book 11) - $0.00
Ella Diaries
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap Questions and $0.00
Answers About Music (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Monsters Go Green - Billy $0.00
and the Mini Monsters
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Freddie's Amazing Bakery $0.00
Complete Library Collection
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 How Do You Make a $0.00
Rainbow?
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Leo and the Octopus $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hotel Flamingo Complete $0.00
Library Collection (4)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Feelings (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Families $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap First $0.00
Questions and Answers:
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap First $0.00
Questions and Answers:
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the—-Flap Questions and $0.00
Answers About Recycling
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Book of the Brain and How it $0.00
Works (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hat Parade $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Monsters Go Camping - $0.00
Billy and the Mini Monsters
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Forgotten Fairy Tales of $0.00
Kindness and Courage
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Draw Me a Story $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Perfect Fit $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All About Friends (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
the Oceans (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Understanding the Climate $0.00
Crisis (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Goldilocks and the Three $0.00
Little Pigs
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jack and the Three Bears $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Honey Bees $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Grumpy Neighbor $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dinosaurs - Shine-a-Light $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 On the Train - $0.00
Shine-a-Light
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Art Treasury $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Complete Book of Art Ideas $0.00
(CV)(Reduced)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Children's World Cookbook $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beginners Science Box Set $0.00
(IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of Rosa $0.00
Parks
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of $0.00
Stephen Hawking
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 First lllustrated Thesaurus $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 See Inside Germs (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 At the Garage - $0.00
Shine-a-Light
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Look Inside Wild Weather $0.00
(IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
Science (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Helping Our Planet (IR) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Getting Started with Science $0.00
(IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of Anne $0.00
Frank
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of $0.00
Katherine Johnson
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extraordinary Life of Neil $0.00
Armstrong
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Travels of Ermine: The $0.00
World Tour
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kensy and Max Complete $0.00
Library Collection (4)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tales of Brave and Brilliant $0.00
Girls from Around the World
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Forgotten Fairy Tales of $0.00
Brave and Brilliant Girls
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
Food (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 100 Things to Know About $0.00
Saving the Planet (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Search for the Silver Witch $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fair Shares $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My Book (Not Yours) $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My Pet (Not Yours) $0.00
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Another Book About Bears. $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tale of the Valiant Ninja $0.00
Frog
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lightning Girl Complete $0.00
Library Collection (4)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Patty Takes Charge (Book 3) $0.00
- Game Day!
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Patty and the Shadows $0.00
(Book 2) - Game Day!
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Patty Hits the Court (Book 1) $0.00
- Game Day!
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rose's Dress of Dreams $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sophie Takes to the Sky $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Book Buddies $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Celebration of Sisters $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Celebration of Brothers $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Comparisons Big and Small $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extra-Special Group $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Star of the Week $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | Breathe $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beast Feast $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the—Flap Biggest $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Biggest Story $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 History Uncovered: The $0.00
U.S.A.
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bully Buster $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Total TV Drama (Book 9) - $0.00
Ella Diaries
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Goal Power (Book 10) - Ella $0.00
Diaries
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135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lift-the-Flap Questions and $0.00
Answers About Plastic (IR)
135045 01/20/2022 1121  Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nibbles Picture Book $0.00
Collection
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 6 Chelsea Walk Complete $0.00
Collection (3)
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dr. Maggie's Grand Tour of $0.00
the Solar System
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Monsters at Christmas - $10.99
Billy and the Mini Monsters
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Henrie's Hero Hunt (Book 2) $0.00
- House of Heroes
135045 01/20/2022 1121  Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hapless Hero Henrie (Book $0.00
1) - House of Heroes
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Super Science Stars (Book 4) $0.00
- Olivia's Secret Scribbles
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big Chicken Mystery $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121  Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Box Car Racers (Book 6) - $0.00
Olivia's Secret Scribbles
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Secret Journal $0.00
135045 01/20/2022 1121 Ubam Educational Svcs. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 New Girl (Book 1) - Ella at $0.00
Eden
Check Total: $146.89
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Uline (Accts Rec.) 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Press-on vinyl envelopes $78.85
1x4" 50/carton
NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Verizon Wireless 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 12-17/1-16 $860.44
NCB  01/20/2022 1122 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Apple iPad 7th Gen Tablet - $115.00
SN#FOFCT3VZMF3R -
NCB 01/20/2022 1122 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Apple iPad 7th Gen Tablet - $0.00
SN#FOFCT2MOMEF3R -